
Kristinehamns PK 

Seriefält omgång 3 2018-04-07

Namn Klubb Klass Träff Poäng Cup Std

1 Per-Erik Söderberg KrPK A 61 71 30 S

2 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK A 52 64 28 S

3 Per Nordengren Storfors PK A 52 57 26 S

4 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK A 52 48 24 S

5 Mattias Bäckström Storfors PK A 51 56 22 Br

6 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK A 50 49 20 Br

7 Jon Christian KrPK A 49 66 18

8 Jens Syrén KrPK A 48 40 16

9 Richard Larsson Filipstad PSK A 47 42 14

10 Robert Schröder Arvika PK A 46 58 12

11 Adam Nilsson KrPK A 46 50 10

12 Lars Werner KrPK A 46 49 8

13 Stefan Resare Storfors PK A 46 36 6

14 Patrik Renman KrPK A 43 51 4

15 Christer Posserud Storfors PK A 43 45 2

16 Anders Nordin Filipstad PSK A 39 32 0

17 Robin Olsson Filipstad PSK A 39 15 0

18 Kay Dufström KrPK A 37 25 0

Namn Klubb Klass Träff Poäng Cup Std

1 Lars Werner KrPK B 54 58 30

2 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK B 49 68 28

Namn Klubb Klass Träff Poäng Cup Std

1 Robert Schröder Arvika PK C 59 74 30 S

2 Per Nordengren Storfors PK C 58 74 28 S

3 Patrik Fält Storfors PK C 57 67 26 Br

4 Lars Werner KrPK C 55 60 24 Br

5 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK C 54 69 22 Br

6 Jens Syrén KrPK C 54 52 20 Br

7 Christer Posserud Storfors PK C 52 72 18

8 Robin Olsson Filipstad PSK C 52 59 16

9 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK C 50 45 14

10 Jon Christian KrPK C 49 60 12

11 Richard Larsson Filipstad PSK C 48 62 10

12 Adam Nilsson KrPK C 47 62 8

13 Anders Nordin Filipstad PSK C 46 37 6

14 Karin Dybeck KrPK C 45 55 4

15 Simon Orr KrPK C 45 23 2

16 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK C 42 59 0

17 Stefan Resare Storfors PK C 42 55 0

18 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstad PSK C 42 51 0

19 Miguel Gil KrPK C 39 33 0

20 Stella Jansson KrPK C 32 57 0

Namn Klubb Klass Träff Poäng Cup

1 Per-Erik Söderberg KrPK M 54 58 30

2 Patrik Renman KrPK M 53 61 28

3 Kay Dufström KrPK M 50 54 26

4 Patrik Fält Storfors PK M 48 43 24

5 Jon Christian KrPK M 44 67 22

6 Mattias Bäckström Storfors PK M 41 44 20

7 Miguel Gil KrPK M 27 23 18

8 Christer Posserud Storfors PK M 23 32 16

Namn Klubb Klass Träff Poäng Cup Std

1 Robert Schröder Arvika PK R 56 55 30 Br

2 Per-Erik Söderberg KrPK R 53 54 28 Br

3 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK R 52 53 26

4 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK R 52 52 24

5 Jon Christian KrPK R 50 29 22

6 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstad PSK R 43 53 20

7 Mattias Bäckström Storfors PK R 37 44 18


